



\$~46

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4237/2015 & CM APPL. 7672/2015 (additional documents)

BHUSHAN LAL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Zahidh, Adv. for Mr.A.K.De,
Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Sujeet Kumar, Ms.Hiteshi Kakkar,
Mr.Amrit Singh Khalsa, Advs.
Mr.S.M.Arif & Mr.S.M.Atif, Advs. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

10.01.2023

At joint request, list on 12.07.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

JANUARY 10, 2023

kk